
BURRATA 
BURRATA CHEESE, MANGO, ZUCCHINI, PEANUTS, PESTO DRIZZLE, SESAME SEED SAUCE, BALSAMIC CREAM. (V)

ADD CHICKEN ADD PRAWNS 

TOAST

SAUSAGE

VEGGIE SAUSAGE

BACON

HEINZ BEANS

MUSHROOMS

AVOCADO

EGGS 

CAESAR 
FRIED CHICKEN, BABY GEM LETTUCE, CROUTONS, PARMESAN SHAVINGS, CRISPY BACON, BOILED EGG, CAESAR DRESSING.

SUMMER SALAD 12€
SPINACH, FETA CHEESE, APPLE, POMEGRANATE, CASHEW NUTS, HONEY MUSTARD DRESSING. (V)

ADD CHICKEN ADD PRAWNS 

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 
 2 CRISPY BACON, 2 SAUSAGES, 2 EGGS, GRILLED TOMATO, MUSHROOMS, 2 TOAST, BEANS, HASH BROWN.

VEGGIE BREAKFAST 
VEGGIE SAUSAGE, BEANS, AVOCADO, GRILLED TOMATO, MUSHROOMS, HASH BROWN, TOAST. (VG)

BREAKFAST BURRITO 
SCRAMBLED EGG, CRISPY BACON, SAUSAGE, HASH BROWN, GUACAMOLE, TORTILLA.

BREAKFAST MUFFIN 
ENGLISH MUFFIN, FRIED EGG, SAUSAGE, CRISPY BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE.

14€

15€

3€

3.5€

3.5€

3.5€

3€

3€

3€

3€

 12€

12€

11€

11€

4€
4€

4€
4€

itaca.ibiza itaca.ibiza itacaibiza

SALADS

BREAKFAST 

BREAKFAST SIDES 

FOOD MENU

SUNRISE, EAT, SUNSET & REPEAT
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CLUB 
FRIED CHICKEN, BABY GEM LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONIONS,

FRIED EGG, CRISPY BACON, SPICY MAYO, CHEESE. 

CHICKEN PITA 
CAJUN MARINATED CHICKEN, COLESLAW, SPICY MAYO,

GREENS, ONION.

CAESAR WRAP 
FRIED CHICKEN, BABY GEM LETTUCE, PARMESAN

SHAVINGS, CRISPY BACON, CAESAR DRESSING. 

SHRIMP TACOS 
SHRIMP, SPICY MAYO, TORTILLAS, CRISPY ONIONS, PICO

DE GALLO, GREENS.

BEYOND 
VEGGIE PATTY, TOMATO, PICKLED RED ONIONS,

GUACAMOLE, BABY GEM LETTUCE, RELISH. (VG)

NACHOS 
TORTILLA CHIPS, GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM,

CHEESE, JALAPENO’S, PICO DE GALLO. (VG) 

CHICKEN WINGS 
CHICKEN WINGS, HOISIN SAUCE, ALIOLI,

SESAME SEEDS, GREEN ONION. 

PIL PIL PRAWNS
CHICKEN GYOZAS 
WITH YAKINIKU SAUCE
MINI BEEF SLIDERS X3 
BEEF, BABY GEM LETTUCE, CHEESE, ONION, BURGER SAUCE. 

COMBO 
2 MINI BEEF SLIDERS, WINGS, LOADED NACHOS,

GYOZAS, STEAKHOUSE FRIES. 

CRISPY SATAY CHICKEN 
FRIED CHICKEN, ROCKET, PICKLED RED ONIONS,

MAYO, PEANUT SAUCE. 

 
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER 
200GR BEEF PATTY, CHEDDAR CHEESE, CRISPY BACON,

ONION, BABY GEM LETTUCE, TOMATO, KETCHUP, MUSTARD.

BIG MAC 
2X 130GR BEEF PATTIES, CHEDDAR CHEESE, ONION,

PICKLES, LETTUCE, BURGER SAUCE. 

BREAD WITH ALIOLI AND OLIVES

CHICKEN SATAY NACHOS 
TORTILLA CHIPS, CHICKEN, PEANUT SAUCE, GUACAMOLE,

SOUR CREAM, CHEESE, JALAPENO’S, PICO DE GALLO. 

16€

14.5€

15€

14€

16€

14€

13€

13€

10€

10€

12€
9.5€

10€

39€

4.5€

12€

PAD THAI 
THAI NOODLES, VEGGIES, EGG, CASHEW NUTS,

TAMARIND SAUCE. (V)

ADD CHICKEN
ADD PRAWN 

SPICE BAG 
FRIED CHICKEN, STEAKHOUSE FRIES, SPICE MIX,

PEPPERS, ONIONS, SPICY SAUCE. 

FILLET STEAK 
250GR FILLET STEAK, MASHED POTATOES,

CRISPY ONIONS, PEPPERCORN SAUCE ON THE SIDE.

COD FILLET WITH COUSCOUS 
PAN SEARED COD, COUSCOUS SALAD, FETA CHEESE,

CHIMICHURRI SAUCE ON THE SIDE.

PESTO PASTA 
PASTA, PESTO, ONION, GARLIC, PARMESAN CHEESE,

SPINACH, PINE NUTS, SUNDRIED TOMATO. (V)

ADD CHICKEN
ADD PRAWN 

CAJUN CHICKEN 
MARINATED CHICKEN THIGH, JASMIN RICE, SOY,

AROMATIC HERBS, BOILED EGG, CRISPY ONIONS,

THAI CURRY DRESSING ON THE SIDE.

 
ANY ALLERGIES PLEASE 
MAKE THE STAFF AWARE.

RICE 
COUSCOUS SALAD 
BREAD 
EXTRA SAUCE 
STEAKHOUSE FRIES 
BACON CHEESE FRIES 
BABY MIXED LEAF SALAD 

CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM

SALTED CARAMEL ICE CREAM 

14€

14€

12€

23€

14€

18€

5.5€

5.5€

3€
4€
3€
3€

4.5€
6€

3.5€

(ALL SERVED WITH A BUN 
AND STEAKHOUSE FRIES)

V = VEGAN
VG = VEGETARIAN 

4€
4€

4€
4€

BURGERS

TAPAS & STARTERS

SANDWICHES & WRAPS 

SIDES

MAINS

DESSERTS



ITACA CLASSICS
SEX ON THE BEACH
ERISTOFF VODKA, PEACH SCHNAPPS, ORANGE
JUICE, GRENADINE

COSMOPOLITAN 
ERISTOFF VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, LEMON,
CRANBERRY JUICE 
MAI TAI 
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA RUM, BACARDI CARTA
NEGRA RUM, TRIPLE SEC, LEMON, ALMOND SYRUP,
PINEAPPLE JUICE

CUCUMBER COLLINS 
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN , ELDERFLOWER, LEMON,
CUCUMBER, SODA WATER

PALOMA
PATRON SILVER TEQUILA, LEMON, AGAVE SYRUP,
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, SODA WATER
CARAJILLO

 
MARTINIS

 
PROSECCO, ORANGE JUICE

COCKTAIL JUGS 1.5L

SEX ON THE BEACH
MAI TAI
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
PALOMA
CUCUMBER COLLINS

SHISHA
€

 13€

 13€

 30€

FROZEN 

CLASSIC SHAKEN
MARGARITAS
CLASSIC MARGARITA

FLAVOURS
WATERMELON | DOUBLE APPLE | STRAWBERRY

MAGIC LOVE | MINT

 13€

 13€

BELLINI

PROSECCO, PEACH PUREE

MIMOSA

 
APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, PROSECCO, ORANGE, SODA WATER

BITCH SPRITZ
APEROL, PROSECCO, PASSION FRUIT PUREE,
CRANBERRY JUICE, LEMON, SODA WATER

 

APEROL SPRITZ

 

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

 

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
ERISTOFF VODKA, KAHLUA, ESPRESSO

TIRAMISU ESPRESSO MARTINI
ERISTOFF VODKA, BAILEYS, ESPRESSO

FLAVOURED ESPRESSO MARTINI

 

 

LYCHEE MARTINI
ERISTOFF VODKA, TRIPLE SLYCHEE PUREE

PORN STAR MARTINI
VANILLA VODKA, PASSOA, LEMON, PROSECCO,
PASSION FRUIT PUREE

 EC, LEMON, 

 
DAIQUIRI
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA RUM, TRIPLE SEC,
LEMON, FRESH FRUITS, SYRUP

MARGARITA
PATRON SILVER TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LEMON,
FRESH FRUITS, SYRUP

PROSECCO SLUSHY
PROSECCO, ERISTOFF VODKA, LEMON,
FRESH FRUITS, SYRUP

GIN SLUSHY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN, TRIPLE SEC, LEMON,
FRESH FRUITS, SYRUP

ALL ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN: STRAWBERRY, 
RASPBERRY, PASSION FRUIT, PINEAPPLE.

PIÑA COLADA
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA R UM, MALIBU, BATIDA DE COCO,
PINEAPPLE, COCONUT PUREE, PINEAPPLE JUICE

PINK COLADA
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA RU M, MALIBU,

 

CHILI MARGARITA 
PATRON SILVER TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LEMON,
CRUSHED CHILIS

 
FROZEN PORN STAR
VANILLA VODKA, PASSOA, PROSECCO, LEMON,
PASSION FRUIT PUREE 

APEROL MARGARITA
PATRON SILVER TEQUILA, APEROL, GRAPEFRUIT,
LEMON, AGAVE SYRUP

 

LYCHEE MARGARITA 
PATRON SILVER TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC,
LEMON, LYCHEE PUREE

SPICY PASSION MARGARITA 
PATRON SILVER TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LEMON, 

PASSION FRUIT PUREE, CRUSHED CHILIS 

COCONUT & PINEAPPLE MARGARITA 
PATRON SILVER TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, PINEAPPLE,
CREAM, COCONUT PUREE

ERISTOFF VODKA, KAHLUA, ESPRESSO, SYRUPFLAVOURS: VANILLA, COCONUT, ALMOND

LICOR 43, PATRON REPOSADO TEQUILA, ESPRESSO

NORMAL 30€ | VODKA 40 | CAVA 40€

PATRON SILVER TEQUILA, ERISTOFF VODKA,
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA RUM, BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN, 
TRIPLE SEC, LEMON, COKE

BATIDA DE COCO, STRAWBERRIES, 
COCONUT PUREE, PINEAPPLE JUICE

PATRON SILVER TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LEMON

 



SANGRIA

SMOOTHIES
(CHOOSE 2 FLAVOURS)

CRUSHED ICE 
MOJITO 
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA RUM, LIME, M INT,
BROWN SUGAR, SODA WATER

CAIPIROSKA 
ERISTOFF VODKA, LIME, BROWN SUGAR
& SODA WATER

ALL ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN: STRAWBERRY, 
RASPBERRY, PASSION FRUIT OR PINEAPPLE
MYSTERY MOJITO
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA RUM, LIME, MINT, CUCUMBER,
PASSION FRUIT PUREE, ELDERFLOWER TONIC

MOSCOW MULE 

ERISTOFF VODKA, LIME, GINGER BEER 

MEXICAN MULE 

PATRON SILVER TEQUILA, LIME, GINGER BEER

GIN & TONICS 
BOMBAY CITRON PRES SÉ
ROSE PEPPERCORNS, TONIC

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
LIME, MINT, ELDERFLOWE R TONIC

BROCKMANS

NON-ALCOHOLIC 
VIRGIN MOJITO 
MINT, LIME, BROWN SUGAR, SODA WATER

6€

12€

 13€

7

 8
 32

BOTTLES
ALL BOTTLES COME WITH 3 JUGS OF SOFT DRIN K S 

JUG 1.5L

ICE FRAPPE 
CLASSIC, VANILLA, COCONUT, ALMOND

 

MIXED BERRIES, BERRY TONICPUERTO DE IN DIAS

STRAWBERRIES, TONIC

HENDRICKS
CUCUMBER, TONIC

GIN MARE
GRAPEFRUIT, TO NIC

 

PASSION FRUIT LEMONADE 
MINT, LIME, PASSION FRUIT PUREE,
ORANGE JUICE, SODA WATER

FRUIT PUNCH 
ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE,
STRAWBERRY SYRUP

GINS 70CL
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 

VODKAS 70CL

TEQUILAS 70CL

WHISKEYS 70CL
DEWAR’S 12 YEARS

CHAMPAGNES & WINES 

 COGNAC 70CL 
HENNESSY V.S 

RED WINE, WHITE WINE, ROSE WINE, CAVA

STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY, PINEAPPLE, MANGO

PATRON REPOSADO 

PATRON SILVER 

BOMBAY CITRON P RESSE
HENDRICKS 
GIN MARE  
BROCKMANS  
PUERTO DE INDIAS

 

RUMS 70CL

BACARDI 8 YEARS
 

 

BACARDI SPICED 
HAVANA 7 YEA RS

RON BARCELO 
SANTA TERESA RESERVA 
MALIBU

(EXCLUDING RED BULL)

PERRIER JOUET ROSE

VEUVE CLICQUOT  

MOËT & CHANDON

CARPE NOCTEM P ROSECCO 

TERRER DE LA CREU CAVA
 
WHITE WINE SAUVIGNON BLANC 
ROSE WINE GRENACHE

RED WINE GR ENACHE

SHISHA N ORMAL 30� / VODKA 40�

FLAVOURS: W A T E R M E L O N / D O U B L E A P P L E / 
STRAWBERRY / MAGIC LOVE / MINT

GREY GOOSE 0.7 / 1.75L190� / 385�
GREY GOOSE STRAWBERRY / WATERMELON190�
CIROC 190�
AU VODKA O RIGINAL 160�
AU VODKA BLUE RASPBERRY / PINK LEMONADE160�
ABSOLUT 160�
ERISTOFF 130�

210�

185�

140�

130�

9�/50�

7�/32�

7�/32�

7�/32�

7�/32�

40�

190�

140�
140�
150�
150�
150�
130�

150�
140�
150�
150�
140�
130�

€

€

€
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DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL

JACK DAN IEL’S

JAMESON’ S  

210�

140�
130�
140�
140�

 / CAVA 

GLASS / BOTTLE


